
Weare Middle School 
                                                     Weare Bus #5

Leave terminal,@ 6:37AM, Right on East Rd

6:38 159 East Rd

Bear Left onto Peaslee Hill Road
6:41 37 Peaslee Hill Road
6:42 63 Peaslee Hill Road

Take Right onto River Road
6:47 830 River Road
6:48 798 River Road
6:48 772 River Road
6:49 745 River Road
6:50 723 River Road
6:51 Chuck Street/River Road

Take Left onto Clough State Park Road
6:53 20 Clough Park Road
6:54 Turn around at 274 Clough Park
6:55 171 Clough Park Road
6:56 155 Clough Park Rd

Back out to River Road take left
6:57 Deerhaven Road

Sargent Station Road/River Road (turn around and head back up River Rd)
6:59 542 River Road

Left on Buzzell Hill Road
7:11 Buzzell Hill Road/Clark Mill Road
7:11 144 Buzzell Hill Road
7:12 119 Buzzell Hill Road
7:13 77 Buzzell Hilll Road
7:15 Drop off at Weare Middle School 


	W-Bus 5

